	NN	•		10322		
	2001 MAR 14 PM 3: 09		Vol MO1 STATE OF OREG	Page		
	W V-T SERVICE, INC. HC15, Box 495C % Pauline Browning					
	Harrover, NM Grant & Marie and Address				;	
_	Michael E. Long, Inc.					
	21065 N.W. KAY RD. North Plain Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED				
	North Plains, OK 9/133 After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S USE				
	Michael E. Long, Inc. 21065 N.W. KAY RD.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	6	C (CIZI	•	
	North Plains, OR 97133 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Recorded 03/14/	, County of Klamat 01, at <u>3:09 p·</u> m.	h 	
	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (reame, Address, 2pp).		In Vol. M01 Pag			
	Michael E. Long, Inc.		Linda Smith , County Clerk	Fee\$ 2/00	Deputy.	
í	21065 N.W. KAY RD. North Plains, OR 97133		_			
		WARRANTY DEED				
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that					
	W Y T SERVICE, INC. A NEVADA COntrol hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter.)RPORATION	paid by			
	Michael E Long, Inc.				,	
	hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, so that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan	ell and convey unto the ments and appurtenar	he grantee and grantences thereunto belon	ee's heirs, successors ar	nd assigns, pertaining,	
	situated inKLAMATHCounty, S	State of Oregon, descr	ibed as follows, to-w	vit:		
	LOT 29, BLOCK 49, NIMROD RIVER PARK, 4TH ADDITION					
	KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON					
	•	die Instrument Is	re brosen zwalnet e			
		Accommodation of	nhu and has a	or deposit		
		realized so to valid	toron descended i	Manifestal.		
	***********************************	This complete fector	Ting has boun wil	madici ci		
	adven title & Eschar inc.					
		ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION				
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and And grantor hereby covenants to and with grante	ee and grantee's heirs,	, successors and assig	gns, that grantor is lawf	fully seized	
	in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from	m all encumbrances e	except (if no excepti	ons, so state):		
	grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises an			lawful claims and dem		
	persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the a	above described encun	nbrances.			
	The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	ansfer, stated in terms	s of dollars, is \$ promised which is is a	4-0-00-0	exxxxxxx e skindiests	
	In construing this deed, where the context so rec	est bimede sebtaeidamsvoor ki	129.500 ERG 2085 1290 Hale	xxxxxxxxxx	XXXXXX	
	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	ons and to individuals.,				
	In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and	s instrument on	d by an officer or oth	er person duly authoriz	; if grantor ed to do so	
	by order of its board of directors.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	MA			
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	CRIBED IN				
	LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH	IE PERSON / HE APPRO-	14417			
	PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRU AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O	DVED USES I	- qui			
	PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	nea p				
	STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was	ity of	me on 30	ss. 109		
	by					
	by - W W W	acknowledged before	me on		,	
	as	Scoulle To				
	as Mes of	Seaville In	<u> </u>			
	as of LAURA RENE EUSTACE COMM. # 1173149	Scaulle In	ura Ren	e Eusta	 	
	AS Of	Scaulle In Notary Pub My commi	ura Ren		 	